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	Last Name
	First Name
	Company
	Email Address
	Phone numbers

	1
	Lakhote
	Rahul
	ACP Applied Products
	rlakhote@acpapplied.com 
	604 363- 6878

	2
	Ng
	Louisa
	Maxxam 
	lng@maxxam.ca
	604 638-5028

	3
	Bucher
	Darius
	Reforestation Technologies International
	integralfm@telus.net
	250 835 2072

	4
	Oliphant
	David
	Veolia Water Solutions & Technologies Canada Inc.
	nadine.mourad@veoliawater.com
	514 334 7230

	5
	Makelki
	Brent
	ALS Environmental
	katie.wells@alsglobal.com
	604 506 9188

	6
	Kromhout
	Steven 
	Quantum Murray LP 
	skromhout@qmlp.ca
	250 374 5323

	7
	Hunt
	Janelle
	Metro Vancouver
	janelle.hunt@metrovancouver.org
	778 452 2678

	8
	Wall
	David
	Premier Pacific Seeds Ltd.
	info@premierpacificseeds.com
	604 881 1323

	9
	Unger
	Travis
	BrettYoung
	travis.unger@brettyoung.ca 
	1 800 359 5503

	10
	Hopson
	Mike
	Nilex Inc.
	shelley.dusyk@nilex.com
	604 420 6433

	11
	Christensen
	Jennie
	Stantec
	jennie.christensen@stantec.com 
	250 655 6061

	12
	Argen
	Haley
	N.A.T.S. Nursery Ltd.
	plugs@natsnursery.com
	604 530 9300

	13
	Kennedy
	Susannah
	AGAT Laboratories
	asmith@agatlabs.com
	403 291 8623

	14
	Miller
	Lois
	Trace Associates Inc.
	lmiller@traceassociates.ca
	780 458 7787

	15
	Reggin
	Lara
	Tetra Tech 
	lreggin@eba.ca
	604 685 0275

	16
	Frei
	Domenic
	SPIDEX All Terrain Excavating
	dfrei@spidex.ca
	250 862 1651
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